
$1M/$5M - 250 $1M/$5M - 500 $1M/$5M - 750 PLAN 

Employee 

Employee + Spouse 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Family 

AGES 30-44 

AGES 45-54 

AGES 55-64 

$429.00 

$764.00 

$744.00 

$1099.00 

$409.00 

$744.00 

$724.00 

$1059.00 

$389.00 

$724.00 

$704.00 

$1049.00 

Employee 

Employee + Spouse 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Family 

$479.00 

$824.00 

$794.00 

$1159.00 

$449.00 

$784.00 

$764.00 

$1129.00 

$429.00 

$764.00 

$734.00 

$1089.00 

Employee 

Employee + Spouse 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Family 

$529.00 

$844.00 

$824.00 

$1179.00 

$509.00 

$824.00 

$794.00 

$1149.00 

$489.00 

$804.00 

$774.00 

$1139.00 

Employee 

Employee + Spouse 

Employee + Child(ren) 

Family 

$629.00 

$919.00 

$899.00 

$1249.00 

$609.00 

$899.00 

$869.00 

$1229.00 

$589.00 

$879.00 

$849.00 

$1209.00 

AGES 18-29 

Coverage: 01/01/2026-12/31/2026 $1.0 Million / $5.0 Million Plans:   $250 Deductible   ·   $500 Deductible   ·   $750 Deductible 

PREMIUMS EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2026 




