Summary of Benefits and Coverage: Plan Comparison

OHEALTH DIRECT

1.0 Million / 5.0 Million Plans: 250 Deductible \cdot \$500 Deductible \cdot \$750 Deductible

Coverage: 01/01/2026-12/31/2026

* PREMIUMS EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2026			
PLAN	\$1M/\$5M - 250	\$1M/\$5M - 500	\$1M/\$5M - 750
AGES 18-29			
Employee	\$429.00	\$409.00	\$389.00
Employee + Spouse	\$764.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Employee + Child(ren)	\$744.00	\$724.00	\$704.00
Family	\$1099.00	\$1059.00	\$1049.00
AGES 30-44			
Employee	\$479.00	\$449.00	\$429.00
Employee + Spouse	\$824.00	\$784.00	\$764.00
Employee + Child(ren)	\$794.00	\$764.00	\$734.00
Family	\$1159.00	\$1129.00	\$1089.00
AGES 45-54			
Employee	\$529.00	\$509.00	\$489.00
Employee + Spouse	\$844.00	\$824.00	\$804.00
Employee + Child(ren)	\$824.00	\$794.00	\$774.00
Family	\$1179.00	\$1149.00	\$1139.00
AGES 55-64		•	
Employee	\$629.00	\$609.00	\$589.00
Employee + Spouse	\$919.00	\$899.00	\$879.00
Employee + Child(ren)	\$899.00	\$869.00	\$849.00
Family	\$1249.00	\$1229.00	\$1209.00

